HIGHTSTOWN PACE CAR PLEDGE



Set the pace, set an example

With the Pace Car magnet you let other drivers know your intention to drive the speed limit. By being a Pace Car you set the pace and make Hightstown streets safer for everyone.

Pledge to make a difference today!

As a participant in the Pace Car program you pledge to:

- Drive the speed limit
- Stop for pedestrians in marked crosswalks
- Yield to pedestrians in unmarked crosswalks at intersections
- Share the road with pedestrians and bicyclists of all ages and abilities
- Eliminate texting and phone use while driving
- Display the Hightstown Pace Car magnet on your car.
- Encourage others to take the pledge.

Name:			
Address:			
Email:			
Phone:			

Please drop off your pledge form and pick up your magnet at

Hightstown Borough Municipal Offices

156 Bank Street Hightstown, NJ 08520 **Hightstown Memorial Library**

114 Franklin Street Hightstown, NJ 08520